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F&M Flu Shot Schedule . Stop the Bug )

DEARBORN A : SQUTHFIELD

* 22200 Michigan Ave. » 13505 Middlabelt Rd. ¢ Southfield Plaza - 20712 Southfield Rd.
313-562-4. 2-5770 Rx 734-522-6050 * 522-6100 Rx 248-569-5850 ¢ 569-5880 Rx
Thurs., Nov. 1: 10:00 a.m. ~ 2:00 p.m. Fri,, Nov. 2: 10:00 a.m, - 2:00 p.m. Frl., Nov. 2: 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Thurs., Nov. 8: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Tues., Nov. 8: 4:00 p.m .- 7:00 p.m. . Tues., Nov. 6: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
‘Thurs., Nov. 15: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. ROCHESTER HILLS Ky : TAYLOR
‘Thurs., Nov. 28: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. . Mal - 1260 Rd. - * 9751 Telegraph Rd.

1-6906 * 651-6983 Rx 313-292- * 202-9750 Rx
Tues., Nov. 6: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

LIVONIL.

EASTPOINTE

» 18859 East Nine Mile Rd.
810-777-8730 » 777-8733 Rx
Thurs., Nov. 8: 10:00 a.m, - 2:00 p.m.
Mon,, Nov. 12: 3:00 p.m, - 6:00 p.m.

48-54' Rx
Thurs., Nov, 1: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Mon., Nov. 5: 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

LINCOLN PARK
* Sears Lincoin S.C. - 1700 Dix Ave,
313-383-1700 » 383-3714 Rx
Wed., Nov, 7: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Wed., Nov. 14: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Nov. 21: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

248-85°
Wed., Nov. 7: 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Fri., Nov. ©: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

ROSEVILLE

* Gratict - 30777 Gratiot Ave.
810-206-3311 » 206-2440 Rx
Thurs., Nov. 1: 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Nov. 5: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

ROYAL OAK

* 31157 Woodward Ave.
248-549-7690 » 5498-7692 Rx
Thurs,, Nov. 8: L‘o_g‘?.m. -7:00 p.m,
Mon., Nov. 12: 104

ngrtia

am. - 2:00 p.m. :

Tues., Nov. 13: 10:00 a.m. - p.m.
Tues., Nov, 20: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Tues., Nov, 27: 10:00 a.m, - 2200 p.m.
WARREN
* 27690 Van Dyke
810-573: o 573-2429 Rx
Wead., Nov 7: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Fri,, Nov. ©: 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
WATERFORD
« Tower Center - M-58 & Airport Rd.
248-618-7351 » 618-7352 Rx
Jues., Nov. 13: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.,
4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

1 ol mores. HOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOOGRAPHICAL ERAOARS. PAODUCTS PICTURE D ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY ANO MAY NOT NECESIARLY BE THE ITEM #4 STORE.
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